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 698  Visintainer, Enzo  ITA

 Bye

 700  Silins, Juris  LAT

 643  Nold, Karlheinz  GER

 454  Herzog, Eduard  AUT

 820  KARA, BAYTEKIN  TUR

 Bye

 724  Kock, Claudio  NED

 610  Imbrock, Dieter  GER

 Bye

 520  Mariner, George  ENG

 505  Johansen, Ivan  DEN

 736  van Haaren, Hans  NED

 581  Foraschik, Thomas  GER

 Bye

 768  Mugurdumov, Vlad...  RUS

 799  BYSTRI?AN, Marian  SVK

 Bye

 717  Geurts, Thei  NED

 604  Hilgert, Gerd  GER

 535  Echeverria, Jose A...  ESP

 822  OZERTEN, ORHAN  TUR

 Bye

 648  Päplow, Manfred  GER

 522  Outrim, Graham  ENG

 Bye

 593  Gose, Klaus-Peter  GER

 740  van Schaik, John  NED

 834  Karaivanov, Dimitar  BUL

 761  Chekunkov, Vladimir  RUS

 Bye

 570  Deschamps, Guy  GER

 698  E. Visintainer

 700  J. Silins

  3   5   5  

 454  E. Herzog

  4   0   5  

 724  C. Kock

 610  D. Imbrock

 520  G. Mariner

  6   2   5  

 581  T. Foraschik

  11  -9   8  -5   13  

 768  V. Mugurdumov

 799  M. BYSTRI?AN

 604  G. Hilgert

  3   5   4  

 535  J. Echeverria

 W/O

 648  M. Päplow

 522  G. Outrim

 740  J. van Schaik

  7   8   5  

 834  D. Karaivanov

  11   4   4  

 570  G. Deschamps

 700  J. Silins

  5   3   8  

 724  C. Kock

  10   6  -6   5  

 610  D. Imbrock

  5  -7   5   3  

 768  V. Mugurdumov

  4   7   7  

 799  M. BYSTRI?AN

  8   10  -10   9  

 535  J. Echeverria

  10   7   9  

 522  G. Outrim

 -8  -8   4   1   6  

 834  D. Karaivanov

  2  -5   2   7  

 700  J. Silins

  6   6   5  

 768  V. Mugurdumov

 -10   3   8   6  

 799  M. BYSTRI?AN

 -8   9   8   7  

 522  G. Outrim

 -6   11   6   10  

 700  J. Silins

  8  -4   5  -5   10  

 522  G. Outrim

  5   6  -9   7  

 700  J. Silins

 -2   7   8   4  
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 584  Frh.von Dieterich, ...  GER

 Bye

 519  Lundie, Derek  ENG

 486  Jandos, Vaclav  CZE

 703  Schuller, Joseph  LUX

 653  Prosch, Ulrich  GER

 Bye

 722  Kaart, Frans  NED

 537  Garriga Minguell, A...  ESP

 Bye

 571  Deutz, Hanno  GER

 783  Lüthi, Markus  SUI

 330  Mukhametov, Anat...  RUS

 723  Karremans, Alexan...  NED

 Bye

 472  van der Linden, Di...  BEL

 816  GUNAY, MUSTAF...  TUR

 Bye

 Bye

 682  Zwick, Gerald  GER

 567  Brock, Wolfgang  GER

 481  Cimburek, Jaroslav  CZE

 Bye

 705  Bakker, Peter  NED

 506  Linde, Jens-Erik  DEN

 Bye

 825  Antonov, Volodymyr  UKR

 692  Lamoratta, Augusto  ITA

 608  Hofmann, Roland  GER

 729  Niesthoven, Bonny  NED

 Bye

 778  Sklizovic, Ivica  SLO

 584  B. Frh.von Die...

 519  D. Lundie

  7   8   2  

 703  J. Schuller

  8  -9   7   8  

 722  F. Kaart

 537  A. Garriga Min...

 783  M. Lüthi

 W/O

 723  A. Karremans

 W/O

 472  D. van der Lin...

 816  M. GUNAY

 682  G. Zwick

 567  W. Brock

  3   7   3  

 705  P. Bakker

 506  J. Linde

 692  A. Lamoratta

  3   6  -9   7  

 608  R. Hofmann

  2   8  -9   8  

 778  I. Sklizovic

 519  D. Lundie

 W/O

 703  J. Schuller

  10   10   8  

 537  A. Garriga Min...

  9   3   3  

 723  A. Karremans

  10   9   9  

 816  M. GUNAY

  5   12  -7   6  

 705  P. Bakker

  9   5  -6   7  

 506  J. Linde

  11   7   7  

 608  R. Hofmann

  3   5   11  

 519  D. Lundie

  4   8   6  

 537  A. Garriga Min...

  4   6   4  

 816  M. GUNAY

  7  -10   5   5  

 608  R. Hofmann

  4   12   8  

 519  D. Lundie

  10  -6   7   6  

 608  R. Hofmann

 -11   13   9   8  

 519  D. Lundie

  0  -9   5   4  
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 771  Rodine, Alexei  RUS

 Bye

 529  Wicks, Tony  ENG

 617  Klein, Winfried Lot...  GER

 712  Deich, Lothar  NED

 Bye

 Bye

 492  Pech, Jan  CZE

 223  Tobisch, F.O.  GER

 Bye

 690  Cornarino, Giuseppe  ITA

 811  Atabey, Ferit  TUR

 837  van Slobbe, Nico  NED

 649  Pöffel, Franz  GER

 Bye

 470  Salon, Joseph  BEL

 534  Alemany Coll, Antoni  ESP

 Bye

 818  HENDEN, AHMET  TUR

 478  Djuric, Ranko  BIH

 737  van Klinken, Gerrit  NED

 586  Frixen, Wilfried  GER

 Bye

 807  Reichard, Johan  SWE

 553  Hatchadourian, Marc  FRA

 Bye

 766  Laba, Nuta  RUS

 658  Schmid, Theodor  GER

 796  Surovský, ?uboš  SVK

 644  Nölkes, Rolf  GER

 Bye

 742  Verhoof, Jan  NED

 771  A. Rodine

 529  T. Wicks

 W/O

 712  L. Deich

 492  J. Pech

 223  F. Tobisch

 690  G. Cornarino

  11   9  -3   6  

 837  N. van Slobbe

 W/O

 470  J. Salon

 534  A. Alemany Coll

 818  A. HENDEN

  6   5   9  

 737  G. van Klinken

 -9  -7   6   12   6  

 807  J. Reichard

 553  M. Hatchadou...

 658  T. Schmid

 -6   10   9   4  

 644  R. Nölkes

 W/O

 742  J. Verhoof

 771  A. Rodine

 -14   4   5   8  

 712  L. Deich

  6   10   8  

 690  G. Cornarino

  2   6   6  

 470  J. Salon

 W/O

 534  A. Alemany Coll

  4   11   4  

 807  J. Reichard

  9   4   8  

 553  M. Hatchadou...

  6  -6   9   9  

 644  R. Nölkes

  7   7   5  

 771  A. Rodine

 -7   3   5  -9   5  

 470  J. Salon

  11  -11   4   7  

 807  J. Reichard

 -7   7   10   6  

 644  R. Nölkes

 -8  -10   9   6   10  

 771  A. Rodine

  3   9   7  

 644  R. Nölkes

  10   9   4  

 644  R. Nölkes

  9   9   10  
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 455  Manzer, Ludwig  AUT

 Bye

 731  Spigt, Bart  NED

 841  Vogler, Edwin  GER

 689  Cavatorta, Jean-Cl...  ITA

 Bye

 Bye

 575  Dreier, Wolfgang  GER

 782  Luder, Daniel  SUI

 Bye

 706  Boone, Jan  NED

 764  Kolesnik, Stepan  RUS

 669  Skrlec, Damir  GER

 482  Dvorak, Vaclav  CZE

 Bye

 751  Marchlewski, Adam  POL

 786  Bacik, Ladislav  SVK

 Bye

 662  Schroeder, Josef  GER

 821  OZAL, CELAL  TUR

 732  Van den Broek, Ha...  NED

 538  Gomez Sanchez, ...  ESP

 Bye

 634  Mangels, Manfred  GER

 679  Winter, Michael  GER

 Bye

 465  Kurunczy, Jean Lo...  BEL

 683  Isaakides, Anastas...  GRE

 715  Fennema, Sjoerd  NED

 589  Geiss, Wolfgang  GER

 Bye

 515  Eadie, Les  ENG

 455  L. Manzer

 731  B. Spigt

  5   17   5  

 689  J. Cavatorta

 575  W. Dreier

 782  D. Luder

 764  S. Kolesnik

  1   4   3  

 482  V. Dvorak

 W/O

 751  A. Marchlewski

 786  L. Bacik

 662  J. Schroeder

  5   9   5  

 732  H. Van den Br...

  9   2   4  

 634  M. Mangels

 679  M. Winter

 683  A. Isaakides

  6   7  -7   10  

 589  W. Geiss

  7   6   9  

 515  L. Eadie

 455  L. Manzer

  10   8   9  

 575  W. Dreier

 -6   7   3   5  

 764  S. Kolesnik

  6   3   4  

 751  A. Marchlewski

  8   2   8  

 786  L. Bacik

 -12   7   5   6  

 732  H. Van den Br...

  5   5   7  

 683  A. Isaakides

 W/O

 589  W. Geiss

  7   4   9  

 575  W. Dreier

  8  -8  -3   8   5  

 764  S. Kolesnik

 -8   10   9   9  

 786  L. Bacik

  7   5  -8   9  

 589  W. Geiss

  3   5  -3  -8   6  

 764  S. Kolesnik

  9   6  -8  -10   4  

 786  L. Bacik

  6   7   7  

 786  L. Bacik

  9  -8   6   6  



 30.6.07 17:15

 Page 5

 Men 50-59

 Consolation

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  5. Round  6. Round

 541  Palau Dominguez, ...  ESP

 Bye

 779  Eisenring, Bruno  SUI

 620  Kokola, Herbert  GER

 479  Bohunek, Ladislav  CZE

 564  Boese, Dietmar  GER

 Bye

 709  Chandler, Eddie  NED

 685  Paher, Djuro  HRV

 Bye

 562  Berger, Ignaz  GER

 714  Dijkhuis, Gerard  NED

 514  Dommett, Gareth  ENG

 762  Kamenev, Nikolay  RUS

 Bye

 572  Diedrich, Rüdiger  GER

 527  Saunders, Peter  ENG

 Bye

 681  Zastrow, Jürgen-Di...  GER

 774  Shcerbakov, Dmitry  RUS

 718  Graumans, Ed  NED

 824  TECIMEROGLU, B...  TUR

 Bye

 795  Sojcak, Jan  SVK

 548  Pitkänen, Risto  FIN

 Bye

 551  Guiheux, Philippe  FRA

 631  Lindner, Bernd  GER

 598  Günther, Rainer  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 836  van der Helm, Bert  NED

 541  R. Palau Domi...

 620  H. Kokola

  7   8   8  

 479  L. Bohunek

  8   7  -7  -10   5  

 709  E. Chandler

 685  D. Paher

 714  G. Dijkhuis

 W/O

 514  G. Dommett

 W/O

 572  R. Diedrich

 527  P. Saunders

 774  D. Shcerbakov

  4   7   2  

 718  E. Graumans

 W/O

 795  J. Sojcak

 548  R. Pitkänen

 551  P. Guiheux

  5   6   7  

 598  R. Günther

 836  B. van der Helm

 541  R. Palau Domi...

  1   7   7  

 479  L. Bohunek

  7   9  -11   7  

 685  D. Paher

  1   6   5  

 514  G. Dommett

 W/O

 774  D. Shcerbakov

  7  -8   7   8  

 795  J. Sojcak

 W/O

 548  R. Pitkänen

  6   7   8  

 598  R. Günther

 W/O

 479  L. Bohunek

 W/O

 685  D. Paher

  3   6   5  

 774  D. Shcerbakov

  5   3  -8   2  

 548  R. Pitkänen

  3   7   13  

 685  D. Paher

  3   2   6  

 548  R. Pitkänen

  10   9   9  

 685  D. Paher

  9   8   2  
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 803  Dalini, Stefan  SWE

 Bye

 840  Kroon, Jan  NED

 471  Trefois, Francis  BEL

 579  Ewald, Thomas  GER

 499  Vedral, Frantisek  CZE

 Bye

 738  Van Mierlo, Rob  NED

 746  Bailek, Grzegorz  POL

 Bye

 543  Perez Fernandez, ...  ESP

 561  Bauer, Gerd  GER

 710  Davoudi, Shahab  NED

 686  Valovics, Gyula  HUN

 Bye

 673  Vinck, Norbert  GER

 609  Holzapfel, Dieter  GER

 Bye

 835  Nikiforov, Alexander  RUS

 725  Koster, Ab  NED

 798  Zilla, Jaroslav  SVK

 661  Schnubel, Hans Jü...  GER

 Bye

 524  Posford, Christopher  ENG

 704  Baas, Roelof  NED

 Bye

 758  Coitinho Caetano, ...  POR

 813  BOZKURT, ERMAN  TUR

 696  Origgi, Bruno  ITA

 Bye

 Bye

 668  Siegel, Erich  GER

 803  S. Dalini

 840  J. Kroon

  6   9   5  

 579  T. Ewald

  6   87   7  

 738  R. Van Mierlo

 746  G. Bailek

 561  G. Bauer

  7  -9   6  -9   4  

 686  G. Valovics

  5   5   6  

 673  N. Vinck

 609  D. Holzapfel

 835  A. Nikiforov

  7   11   5  

 661  H. Schnubel

  9   5   10  

 524  C. Posford

 704  R. Baas

 813  E. BOZKURT

  9   6   4  

 696  B. Origgi

 668  E. Siegel

 840  J. Kroon

 -9   8   8   7  

 579  T. Ewald

  9   4   7  

 746  G. Bailek

  7   6   7  

 673  N. Vinck

  7   6   4  

 609  D. Holzapfel

  5   8   6  

 661  H. Schnubel

  9  -8   8  -10   13  

 813  E. BOZKURT

  3   5   5  

 668  E. Siegel

  12   5   9  

 840  J. Kroon

  8   11  -4  -9   10  

 746  G. Bailek

  6   4   10  

 609  D. Holzapfel

  5   8   7  

 813  E. BOZKURT

  9  -5   9   5  

 746  G. Bailek

  5   7  -11   6  

 609  D. Holzapfel

  8   6   6  

 609  D. Holzapfel

  9  -8   7  -8   14  
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 665  Seidler, Andreas  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 744  Aaserud, Svein  NOR

 802  Andersson, Torbjörn  SWE

 616  Klein, Lothar  GER

 Bye

 730  Schuurman, Jeroen  NED

 781  Lazzari, Massimo  SUI

 Bye

 684  Jancikic, Damir  HRV

 540  Morejon, Ricardo  ESP

 741  van Zon, Hans  NED

 582  Föst, Jürgen  GER

 Bye

 601  Heine, Roger  GER

 814  Calisir, Faik  TUR

 Bye

 502  Vozenilek, Jiri  CZE

 583  Franz, Günter  GER

 691  Giontella, Roberto  ITA

 573  Drauschke, Norbert  GER

 Bye

 711  de Visser, Bastiaan  NED

 517  Fairweather, John  ENG

 Bye

 672  Trautmann, Josef  GER

 554  Lavalard, Jean-Pie...  FRA

 719  Grinwis, Klaas  NED

 566  Böse, Bernhard  GER

 Bye

 770  Petrov, Aleksey  RUS

 665  A. Seidler

 744  S. Aaserud

 802  T. Andersson

  1   9   2  

 730  J. Schuurman

 781  M. Lazzari

 684  D. Jancikic

  7  -9   5   4  

 741  H. van Zon

 W/O

 601  R. Heine

 814  F. Calisir

 583  G. Franz

 W/O

 573  N. Drauschke

 W/O

 711  B. de Visser

 517  J. Fairweather

 672  J. Trautmann

  6   1   3  

 566  B. Böse

  6  -7   4   5  

 770  A. Petrov

 665  A. Seidler

 -7   10   6   6  

 802  T. Andersson

  5   4  -10   2  

 781  M. Lazzari

 -5  -5   9   6   6  

 741  H. van Zon

 W/O

 583  G. Franz

 -6   7   10   8  

 711  B. de Visser

 -6   8   8  -4   8  

 672  J. Trautmann

  5   5   4  

 770  A. Petrov

  4   3   4  

 802  T. Andersson

  6   6   6  

 781  M. Lazzari

  8   2   6  

 583  G. Franz

 W/O

 770  A. Petrov

  10   7   8  

 802  T. Andersson

  5   4   3  

 770  A. Petrov

  5  -13   5   13  

 802  T. Andersson

 -8  -7   5   12   7  
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 477  Zwaenenpoel, Rob...  BEL

 Bye

 716  Franssen, Huub  NED

 558  Ahlemeyer, Paul  GER

 597  Guckeisen, Klaus  GER

 688  Fleming, James  IRE

 Bye

 842  Giuliano, Michele  ITA

 480  Buchta, Petr  CZE

 Bye

 Bye

 789  Faix, Michal  SVK

 497  Stroncek, Josef  CZE

 513  Dodds, Rob  ENG

 Bye

 676  Weissensee, Günt...  GER

 615  Kaphingst, Jürgen  GER

 Bye

 839  Rameswar, Rob  NED

 844  Danilow, Jurij  RUS

 577  Eichhorn, Michael  GER

 815  Ergeneli, Hakki Sait  TUR

 Bye

 757  Wozniak, Marian  POL

 536  Eugenio Mingoran...  ESP

 647  Ossner, Johann  GER

 487  Jilek, Pavel  CZE

 632  Malcha, Martin  GER

 Bye

 678  Wilhelm, Kurt  GER

 Bye

 733  van der Aa, Ron  NED

 477  R. Zwaenenpoel

 558  P. Ahlemeyer

  4   3   9  

 597  K. Guckeisen

 -7   7  -7   6   11  

 842  M. Giuliano

 480  P. Buchta

 789  M. Faix

 497  J. Stroncek

 W/O

 676  G. Weissensee

 615  J. Kaphingst

 844  J. Danilow

  2   4   8  

 815  H. Ergeneli

  10  -8   5   11  

 757  M. Wozniak

 647  J. Ossner

  9   3   6  

 632  M. Malcha

  8   4   3  

 678  K. Wilhelm

 733  R. van der Aa

 477  R. Zwaenenpoel

  6   9  -7   8  

 842  M. Giuliano

  5  -9   4   8  

 789  M. Faix

  1   8   7  

 676  G. Weissensee

  7   2   1  

 844  J. Danilow

  7   8   10  

 757  M. Wozniak

  4   9   7  

 647  J. Ossner

  8   8   5  

 733  R. van der Aa

 W/O

 842  M. Giuliano

  8   8   9  

 789  M. Faix

  6   9  -9   8  

 757  M. Wozniak

  6   6   7  

 647  J. Ossner

  7  -7  -7   6   8  

 842  M. Giuliano

  6   7   8  

 647  J. Ossner

 -7   7   7  -7   8  

 842  M. Giuliano

  9  -7   8   10  
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 700  Silins, Juris  LAT

 519  Lundie, Derek  ENG

 644  Nölkes, Rolf  GER

 786  Bacik, Ladislav  SVK

 685  Paher, Djuro  HRV

 609  Holzapfel, Dieter  GER

 802  Andersson, Torbjörn  SWE

 842  Giuliano, Michele  ITA

 700  J. Silins

  3   6   10  

 644  R. Nölkes

  3   1   7  

 609  D. Holzapfel

 -5   9  -9   9   7  

 802  T. Andersson

 -5   9   6   5  

 700  J. Silins

  6   9  -10  -5   5  

 609  D. Holzapfel

 -8   9  -4   8   8  

 700  J. Silins

 -9   7   7   6  


